
Grace Episcopal Gator Dash XC Meet 5-6 girls

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Calhoun Middle 00:07:09.87 22

2 Jesus Good Shepard 00:07:29.80 33

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Sterlington Middle 00:07:26.68 4

Grace Episcopal 00:08:12.45 4

Claiborne Christian 00:07:20.92 3

Ultimate Performance 00:07:23.76 2

River Oaks 00:11:47.29 2

Riser Middle 00:07:34.19 1
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Grace Episcopal Gator Dash XC Meet 5-6 girls

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Calhoun Middle 00:07:09.87 6 22

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 125 Charlotte Switzer 00:06:22.66 1

2 5 128 Regan Vallery 00:06:53.48 3

3 8 122 Ava Burlew 00:07:00.73 4

4 15 127 Kaylee Trichell 00:07:34.40 6

5 17 124 Makenzie Joyner 00:07:58.10 8

6 23 129 Addy Wade 00:08:20.85 (13)

2 Jesus Good Shepard 00:07:29.80 12 33

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 150 Marsala Trahan 00:06:28.00 2

2 9 138 Ellen Brockman 00:07:09.98 5

3 16 139 Abigail Creighton 00:07:54.36 7

4 18 145 Audrey Juneau 00:07:58.31 9

5 19 146 Alex Macinszek 00:07:58.37 10

6 20 141 Amelie Garrett 00:08:10.59 (11)

7 22 140 Maddie Ewing 00:08:14.68 (12)
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Grace Episcopal Gator Dash XC Meet 5-6 girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 0 257 Layla Crawley K 00:06:16.42 Sterlington Middle

2 1 125 Charlotte Switzer K 00:06:22.66 Calhoun Middle

3 2 150 Marsala Trahan K 00:06:28.00 Jesus Good Shepard

4 0 130 Anisten �Dunn K 00:06:37.73 Claiborne Christian

5 3 128 Regan Vallery K 00:06:53.48 Calhoun Middle

6 0 258 Isabelle Bruscato K 00:06:53.79 Sterlington Middle

7 0 132 Ciarra �Russell K 00:06:54.92 Claiborne Christian

8 4 122 Ava Burlew K 00:07:00.73 Calhoun Middle

9 5 138 Ellen Brockman K 00:07:09.98 Jesus Good Shepard

10 0 133 Mariah Criff K 00:07:12.42 Grace Episcopal

11 0 154 Hollie Smith K 00:07:13.26 Ultimate Performance

12 0 134 Bradie Eppinette K 00:07:16.27 Grace Episcopal

13 0 151 Macy Hardy K 00:07:34.19 Riser Middle

14 0 331 Lennon Sirmon K 00:07:34.26 Ultimate Performance

15 6 127 Kaylee Trichell K 00:07:34.40 Calhoun Middle

16 7 139 Abigail Creighton K 00:07:54.36 Jesus Good Shepard

17 8 124 Makenzie Joyner K 00:07:58.10 Calhoun Middle

18 9 145 Audrey Juneau K 00:07:58.31 Jesus Good Shepard

19 10 146 Alex Macinszek K 00:07:58.37 Jesus Good Shepard

20 (11) 141 Amelie Garrett K 00:08:10.59 Jesus Good Shepard

21 0 260 Camryn Mitchell K 00:08:13.17 Sterlington Middle

22 (12) 140 Maddie Ewing K 00:08:14.68 Jesus Good Shepard

23 (13) 129 Addy Wade K 00:08:20.85 Calhoun Middle

24 0 261 Brookly Odom K 00:08:23.37 Sterlington Middle

25 0 131 Abigail Pace K 00:08:30.10 Claiborne Christian

26 0 135 Mary Lu Ricks K 00:08:56.45 Grace Episcopal

27 0 142 Lily Greenwood K 00:09:03.29 Jesus Good Shepard

28 0 143 London Hammons K 00:09:11.98 Jesus Good Shepard

29 0 144 Lauren Jenkins K 00:09:12.92 Jesus Good Shepard

30 0 149 Lizzie Southwell K 00:09:20.90 Jesus Good Shepard

31 0 137 Malia Salas K 00:09:24.66 Grace Episcopal

32 0 147 Madison Shelby K 00:09:40.94 Jesus Good Shepard

33 0 153 Savannah �Walker K 00:11:43.95 River Oaks

34 0 152 Alivelu Marampudi K 00:11:50.63 River Oaks
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